L0400000670

•						
(R	equestor	s Name)				
(A	ddress)					
(A	ddress)					
		S1 100 1				
(C	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	□ v	VAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)						
(D)	ocument	Number)	<u> </u>			
(3	oounnone.	141111011				
Certified Copies	_ Ce	ertificates c	of Status	_		
Special Instructions to	Filing Of	icer:				
				1		
Name						
Availability				- [
Document Examiner	DUC					
Updater	rගිබ්ලෙ	Use Only				
Updater Verifyer	DCC					
Acknowledgement	DCC					
W. P. Verityer	DCC					



400025378644

EFFECTIVE DA

12/12/03--01023--012 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
OF OTHERS
OF STATE
O

Ectronic gase

Division	EFFECTIVED	
		EFFECTIVE D
SUBJECT:	Roger Caldwell, LLC	_
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
_	Roger Caldwell	
	(Name of Person)	
	Roger Caldwell, LLC	
	· (Firm/Company)	
	P.O. Box 811	
	(Address)	SECRETA 13 DEC 1
_	Nokomis, FL 34274	EC 12
	(City/State and Zip Code)	る一般情
Var further inform	ation concerning this matter, please call:	A ∴ 000
roi futurer miorini	anon concerning this matter, prease can.	8: 18
Vicki Gof:	finet at(941) 924-8577	1 Story
((Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	er)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 24, 2003

ROGER CALDWELL P.O. BOX 811 NOKOMIS, FL 34274

SUBJECT: ROGER CALDWELL, LLC

Ref. Number: W03000039215

We have received your document for ROGER CALDWELL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

A post office box is not an acceptable address for the registered agent.

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on December 12, 2003. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 603A00068631

ARTICLE I - Name:

EFFECTIVE DATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Roger Caldwell, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri-	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2822 Proctor Rd., Suite A	2822 Proctor Rd. Suite A
Sarasota, FL 34231 - qu	Sarasota, FL 34231 pt
	O3 DEC 1
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The name and the Florida street address of the re	distored agent are
Roger Caldwell	
Name	8 55m
2822 Proctor Road,	Sufte A
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
Sarasota, FL 34231	. Re
City, State, an	d Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper und complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes...

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Roger Caldwell 2822 Proctor Rd., Suite A Sarasota, FL 34231		, , , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
			•
			<u>.</u>
(Use attachment if necessary)			SECRETA
ARTICLE V - Effective Date The effective dare for this linguished the second of the se	mited liability company is	2 AM 8:	ACTOR A
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	authorized representative of a member.	8	AIL S
	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affirmation under the penalties of perjury		

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Roger Caldwell
Typed or printed name of signed